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Language Requirements 
 
Students should have a least level B1 in the language 
of instruction. No formal test required from ERASMUS 
students - confirmation by home institution sufficient. 

Intensive German language course offered before the 
beginning of each semester in September / March free 
of charge. 

Admission to Master Level Courses 
 
Students should have completed either 

a formal bachelor degree or 

three years of study or 

an equivalent of 180 ECTS 

in that subject area. 

Housing / Arrival Service 
 

The International Office reserves rooms for all applica-
nts in one of the local student residences. Due to rising 
student numbers, there is no guarantee that we can 
assign a room to every student.  
 

Upon arrival, students will be met by tutors at the train 
or bus station in Ulm. The tutors will show them to their 
rooms and assist them with all ad-ministrative formali-
ties during the first days. 

Electrical Engineering (523)   
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Elektrotechnik (BA/MA) 

Informationssystemtechnik (BA/MA) 

Software Engineering (BA) 
 

Study Programs taught in English: 

Communications Technology (MA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Professor Carl Emil Krill, Ph.D.  

carl.krill@uni-ulm.de  

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING 
AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Psychology (311) 
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Psychologie (BA/MA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Dr. Carola Modica  

carola.modica@uni-ulm.de 

Computer Science (481) 
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Informatik (BA/MA) 

Medieninformatik (BA/MA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Professor Dr.-Ing. Frank.Slomka 

frank.slomka@uni-ulm.de  

STUDY ABROAD - exCHANGE YOUR PERSPECTIVE 

ERASMUS  

@  

ULM UNIVERSITY 
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Mathematics (461/462)  
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Mathematik (BA/MA) 

Wirtschaftsmathematik (BA/MA) 

Mathematische Biometrie (BA/MA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Professor Dr. Wolfgang Arendt  
 wolfgang.arendt@uni-ulm.de 

 Assistant:  N.N. 
 ???@uni-ulm.de 

FACULTY OF MATHEMATICS 
AND ECONOMICS 

Business and Economics (340/314) 
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Wirtschaftswissenschaften (BA/MA) 
 

Study Programs taught in English: 

Finance (MA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Professor Dr. Werner Smolny  

werner.smolny@uni-ulm.de  

Assistant: Florian Hepperle 
wiwi-auslandsstudienberatung@uni-ulm.de 

Biology + Biochemistry (421)  
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Biochemie (BA/MA) 

Biologie (BA) 

Pharmazeutische Biotechnologie (MA) 
 

Study Programs taught in English: 

Biology (MA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Dr. Philipp von Wrangell  

philipp.wrangell@uni-ulm.de  

FACULTY OF  
NATURAL SCIENCES 

Physics (441)  
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Physik (BA/MA) 

Wirtschaftsphysik (BA/MA) 
 

Study Programs taught in English 

Advanced Materials (MA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Professor Dr. Othmar Marti  

othmar.marti@uni-ulm.de  

Chemistry (442/524)  
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Chemie (BA/MA) 

Chemieingenieurwesen (BA) 

Wirtschaftschemie (BA/MA) 
 

Study Programs taught in English: 

Energy Science and Technology (MA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Prof. Dr. Gerhard Maas 
gerhard.maas@uni-ulm.de  

Human Medicine (721)   
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Humanmedizin (State Examination) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Claudia Grab 

claudia.grab@uni-ulm.de  

 Assistant: Anne Leins 
anne.leins@uni-ulm.de  

FACULTY OF  
MEDICINE 

Dentistry (724)  
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

 Zahnmedizin (State Examination) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
Prof. Dr. Dr. Stephan Haase  
stephan.haase@uni-ulm.de 

Molecular Medicine (429)  
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Molekulare Medizin (BA) 
 

Study Programs taught in English: 

Molecular Medicine (MA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Professor Dr. Thomas Mertens 

 Assistants:  
    Stephanie Hinderberger 

stephanie.hinderberger@uni-ulm.de 
Barbara Eichner 
barbara.eichner@uni-ulm.de 
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Mathematics (469)  
 

Study Programs taught in German: 

Computational Science and Engineering (BA) 
 

Departmental Coordinator: 
 Professor Dr. Karsten Urban 
 karsten.urban@uni-ulm.de 

 Assistant:  Klaus Stolle 
 klaus.stolle@uni-ulm.de 


